Ergonomic 360° swivel-
locking castors, as standard
Ease of assembly including
height and span adjustment
Approved for up to 3 persons
for fall protection applications
Carrying capacity of up to
11000lb for goods lifting

Profile
Weight
(lb)
C
ap
ac
it
y
[lb
]
4400
Sm
al
l
US-PGSS04400S-8A 8' 2½" 4 x 8" 5' 2¼" 7' 8¾" 5' 3¼" 5 x 6" 8' 9¼" 3' 11¾" 9' ½" 6' 7" 2 2200 6" 6" x 3" 196
US-PGSS04400S-10A 9' 10" 4 x 8" 6' 9¾" 7' 8¾" 5' 3¼" 5 x 6" 8' 9¼" 3' 11¾" 9' ½" 6' 7" 2 2200 6" 6" x 3" 203
US-PGSS04400S-13A 12' 10¼" 6 x 8" 9' 10" 7' 8¾" 5' 3¼" 5 x 6" 8' 9¼" 3' 11¾" 9' ½" 6' 7" 2 2200 6" 6" x 3" 218
US-PGSS04400S-15A 15' 8 x 8" 11' ¾" 7' 8¾" 5' 3¼" 5 x 6" 8' 9¼" 3' 11¾" 9' ½" 6' 7" 2 2200 6" 6" x 3" 229
US-PGSS04400S-18B 18' ½" 8 x 8" 15' ¼" 7' 8¾" 5' 3¼" 5 x 6" 8' 9¼" 3' 11¾" 9' ½" 6' 7" 2 2200 6" 6" x 3" 269
US-PGSS04400S-27D 27' 6¾" 8 x 8" 24' 6½" 7' 8¾" 5' 3¼" 5 x 6" 8' 9¼" 3' 11¾" 9' ½" 6' 7" 2 2200 6" 10" x 3" 441
In
te
rm
ed
ia
te
US-PGSS04400I-8A 8' 2½" 4 x 8" 5' 2¼" 10' 5½" 7' 2¼" 5 x 8" 11' 5¾" 5' 8" 11' 9" 8' 5½" 2 2200 8" 6" x 3" 262
US-PGSS04400I-10A 9' 10" 4 x 8" 6' 9¾" 10' 5½" 7' 2¼" 5 x 8" 11' 5¾" 5' 8" 11' 9" 8' 5½" 2 2200 8" 6" x 3" 269
US-PGSS04400I-13A 12' 10¼" 6 x 8" 9' 10" 10' 5½" 7' 2¼" 5 x 8" 11' 5¾" 5' 8" 11' 9" 8' 5½" 2 2200 8" 6" x 3" 284
US-PGSS04400I-15A 15' 8 x 8" 11' ¾" 10' 5½" 7' 2¼" 5 x 8" 11' 5¾" 5' 8" 11' 9" 8' 5½" 2 2200 8" 6" x 3" 295
US-PGSS04400I-18B 18' ½" 8 x 8" 15' ¼" 10' 5½" 7' 2¼" 5 x 8" 11' 5¾" 5' 8" 11' 9" 8' 5½" 2 2200 8" 6" x 3" 335
US-PGSS04400I-27D 27' 6¾" 8 x 8" 24' 6½" 10' 5½" 7' 2¼" 5 x 8" 11' 5¾" 5' 8" 11' 9" 8' 5½" 2 2200 8" 10" x 3" 507
Ta
ll
US-PGSS04400T-8A 8' 2½" 4 x 8" 5' 2¼" 13' 4½" 9' 5¼" 6 x 8" 14' 5¼" 6' 7¼" 14' 8½" 10' 9¼" 2 2200 8" 6" x 3" 289
US-PGSS04400T-10A 9' 10" 4 x 8" 6' 9¾" 13' 4½" 9' 5¼" 6 x 8" 14' 5¼" 6' 7¼" 14' 8½" 10' 9¼" 2 2200 8" 6" x 3" 295
US-PGSS04400T-13A 12' 10¼" 6 x 8" 9' 10" 13' 4½" 9' 5¼" 6 x 8" 14' 5¼" 6' 7¼" 14' 8½" 10' 9¼" 2 2200 8" 6" x 3" 311
US-PGSS04400T-15A 15' 8 x 8" 11' ¾" 13' 4½" 9' 5¼" 6 x 8" 14' 5¼" 6' 7¼" 14' 8½" 10' 9¼" 2 2200 8" 6" x 3" 322
US-PGSS04400T-18B 18' ½" 8 x 8" 15' ¼" 13' 4½" 9' 5¼" 6 x 8" 14' 5¼" 6' 7¼" 14' 8½" 10' 9¼" 2 2200 8" 6" x 3" 362
US-PGSS04400T-27D 27' 6¾" 8 x 8" 24' 6½" 13' 4½" 9' 5¼" 6 x 8" 14' 5¼" 6' 7¼" 14' 8½" 10' 9¼" 2 2200 8" 10" x 3" 534
6600 Ta
ll
US-PGSS06600T-8A 8' 2½" 4 x 8" 5' 2¼" 13' 4½" 9' 5¼" 6 x 8" 14' 5¼" 6' 7¼" 14' 8½" 10' 9¼" 2 3300 8" 6" x 3" 395
US-PGSS06600T-10A 9' 10" 4 x 8" 6' 9¾" 13' 4½" 9' 5¼" 6 x 8" 14' 5¼" 6' 7¼" 14' 8½" 10' 9¼" 2 3300 8" 6" x 3" 401
US-PGSS06600T-13B 12' 10¼" 6 x 8" 9' 10" 13' 4½" 9' 5¼" 6 x 8" 14' 5¼" 6' 7¼" 14' 8½" 10' 9¼" 3 3300 8" 6" x 3" 434
US-PGSS06600T-15B 15' 8 x 8" 11' ¾" 13' 4½" 9' 5¼" 6 x 8" 14' 5¼" 6' 7¼" 14' 8½" 10' 9¼" 3 3300 8" 6" x 3" 448
US-PGSS06600T-18D 18' ½" 8 x 8" 15' ¼" 13' 4½" 9' 5¼" 6 x 8" 14' 5¼" 6' 7¼" 14' 8½" 10' 9¼" 3 3300 8" 10" x 3" 540
US-PGSS06600T-27D 27' 6¾" 8 x 8" 24' 6½" 13' 4½" 9' 5¼" 6 x 8" 14' 5¼" 6' 7¼" 14' 8½" 10' 9¼" 3 3300 8" 10" x 3" 639
11000 Ta
ll US-PGSS11000T-15D 15' 8 x 8" 11' ¾" 13' 3½" 9' 4¼" 6 x 8" 14' 8¾" 6' 7½" 15' 1½" 11' 2¼" 3 5500 8" 10" x 3" 659
US-PGSS11000T-18D 18' ½" 8 x 8" 15' ¼" 13' 3½" 9' 4¼" 6 x 8" 14' 8¾" 6' 7½" 15' 1½" 11' 2¼" 3 5500 8" 10" x 3" 690
**Ratings using ANSI standards. Contact REID for other standards.
15
PORTAGANTRY  Trolley Options
The Gear Driven Trolley is fed on to the end of